—~— Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Supreme Cycles - March 27, 2011

Race # Name Place Sex Course? Swim Run 1 Bike Run 2 Total Time Comment
83 Sarah Fletcher 1F Long 00:11:10 00:14:11 00:39:57 00:21:20 01:26:38
9 Kate Kiely 2 F Long 00:11:50 00:13:58 00:39:21 00:22:04 01:27:13
80 Sandra Reid 3F Long 00:11:48 00:15:23 00:42:06 00:23:01  01:32:18
1 Alison Dale 4 F Long 00:14:38 00:14:49 00:44:27 00:22:20 01:36:14
11 Melanie-jane Brock 5F Long 00:11:48 00:16:42 00:42:14 00:25:46  01:36:30
13 Rowena Walker 6 F Long 00:13:41 00:16:18 00:44:42 00:24:53  01:39:35
12 Nikki Crickmay 7F Long 00:13:05 00:16:50 00:47:36 00:24:42  01:42:14
2 Anna Roberts 8F Long 00:14:00 00:16:31 00:47:17 00:24:31  01:42:19
6 Jenny Gilbert 9F Long 00:13:33 00:16:45 00:44:45 00:27:56  01:42:59
4 Hannah Crafter 10 F Long 00:14:51 00:18:48 00:47:55 00:23:17 01:44:51
100 Amanda Regan 1F Short 00:07:37 00:18:46 00:33:40 00:16:37  01:16:39
105 Tempe Saunders 2 F Short 00:05:33 00:19:32 00:34:53 00:18:06  01:18:03
114 Tania Kaye 3F Short 00:07:57 00:18:06 00:36:20 00:15:57  01:18:20
116 Kate Ryder 4 F Short 00:06:19 00:18:38 00:36:27 00:18:55 01:20:18
106 Toni Lawrence 5F Short 00:07:27 00:20:46 00:36:42 00:19:44  01:24:39
115 Amy Roche 6 F Short 00:07:27 00:20:50 00:40:22 00:18:14  01:26:54
81 Simon Manson 1M Long 00:09:45 00:11:21 00:34:18 00:18:07 01:13:31
33 Daniel Howitt 2 M Long 00:08:46 00:12:25 00:34:32 00:18:25  01:14:08
36 Darren Quarrell 3 M Long 00:10:03 00:11:56 00:33:43 00:18:28  01:14:09
65 Peter Walker 4 M Long 00:09:36 00:12:18 00:33:44 00:19:22  01:15:00
22 Anthony Lowes 5M Long 00:11:22 00:12:21 00:35:57 00:17:56  01:17:36
48 Jelle Bakker 6 M Long 00:08:55 00:13:48 00:35:52 00:20:38  01:19:13
43 Grantley Smith 7M Long 00:10:12 00:13:02 00:36:03 00:20:07 01:19:24
25 Carm Gallo 8 M Long 00:11:25 00:14:15 00:35:48 00:20:49  01:22:16
44 lan Blaiklock 9 M Long 00:11:20 00:13:55 00:37:10 00:21:31  01:23:56
74 Tim Peel 10 M Long 00:11:48 00:13:18 00:38:50 00:20:24  01:24:20
57 Matthew Tonkin 11 M Long 00:12:22 00:14:07 00:38:01 00:22:27  01:26:57



110
109
108

Robin Vandekreeke

ROSS SINCLAIR
Daryl Baldwin
Paul Ryder
Edmund Hearle
Chris Harmer
Darren Bramwell
Peter Quinlan
Clinton Scott
Gilles Merry
Ashley Wren
Tim Scott
Matthew Christie
David Wiles
David Bain
Mark Livy
Stephen Baily
Dan Gartner
Adam Lord
Mark Ayres
Tyce Luchetti
John Moore
Todd Maas

Paul Shaw
David Cooper
Ben Luchetti

Place

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Supreme Cycles - March 27, 2011

Sex
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M

1M
2 M
3 M

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short

Swim
00:10:55
00:11:07
00:13:18
00:09:52
00:12:22
00:12:38
00:13:37
00:12:56
00:12:54
00:13:08
00:13:18
00:12:27
00:10:30
00:13:31
00:12:35
00:12:27
00:12:11
00:12:15
00:13:46
00:16:08
00:11:41
00:13:20
00:14:20

00:06:19
00:06:24
00:07:16

Run 1
00:14:51
00:13:51
00:14:44
00:14:52
00:14:42
00:13:49
00:15:12
00:14:43
00:15:05
00:14:57
00:16:05
00:15:55
00:16:02
00:16:01
00:16:31
00:16:29
00:16:14
00:16:33
00:16:17
00:17:58
00:17:59
00:21:21
00:18:05

00:14:01
00:18:31
00:20:59

Bike
00:39:24
00:42:47
00:38:48
00:42:49
00:40:21
00:40:19
00:39:27
00:41:05
00:41:25
00:43:27
00:40:24
00:39:58
00:44:11
00:43:40
00:42:19
00:43:04
00:44:10
00:45:05
00:44:44
00:44:56
00:45:10
00:45:29
00:57:15

00:29:03
00:40:57
00:40:21

Run 2 Total Time Comment

00:21:56
00:19:47
00:22:12
00:21:32
00:21:43
00:23:16
00:23:51
00:23:25
00:23:19
00:21:41
00:23:56
00:25:27
00:25:09
00:23:47
00:25:53
00:25:37
00:25:25
00:26:39
00:26:18
00:25:08
00:29:54
00:27:56
00:21:00

00:13:18
00:15:30
00:20:20

01:27:07
01:27:32
01:29:01
01:29:05
01:29:07
01:30:01
01:32:08
01:32:09
01:32:43
01:33:14
01:33:43
01:33:47
01:35:51
01:36:58
01:37:18
01:37:36
01:37:59
01:40:32
01:41:05
01:44:09
01:44:43
01:48:06
01:50:40

01:02:41
01:21:22
01:28:57



