

Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Supreme Cycles - March 27, 2011

Race #	Name	Place Sex	c Course?	? Swim	Run 1	Bike Run 2	Total Time Comment
83	Sarah Fletcher	1 F	Long	00:11:10	00:14:11	00:39:57 00:21:20	01:26:38
9	Kate Kiely	2 F	Long	00:11:50	00:13:58	00:39:21 00:22:04	01:27:13
80	Sandra Reid	3 F	Long	00:11:48	00:15:23	00:42:06 00:23:01	01:32:18
1	Alison Dale	4 F	Long	00:14:38	00:14:49	00:44:27 00:22:20	01:36:14
11	Melanie-jane Brock	5 F	Long	00:11:48	00:16:42	00:42:14 00:25:46	01:36:30
13	Rowena Walker	6 F	Long	00:13:41	00:16:18	00:44:42 00:24:53	01:39:35
12	Nikki Crickmay	7 F	Long	00:13:05	00:16:50	00:47:36 00:24:42	01:42:14
2	Anna Roberts	8 F	Long	00:14:00	00:16:31	00:47:17 00:24:31	01:42:19
6	Jenny Gilbert	9 F	Long	00:13:33	00:16:45	00:44:45 00:27:56	01:42:59
4	Hannah Crafter	10 F	Long	00:14:51	00:18:48	00:47:55 00:23:17	01:44:51
100	Amanda Regan	1 F	Short	00:07:37	00:18:46	00:33:40 00:16:37	01:16:39
105	Tempe Saunders	2 F	Short	00:05:33	00:19:32	00:34:53 00:18:06	01:18:03
114	Tania Kaye	3 F	Short	00:07:57	00:18:06	00:36:20 00:15:57	01:18:20
116	Kate Ryder	4 F	Short	00:06:19	00:18:38	00:36:27 00:18:55	01:20:18
106	Toni Lawrence	5 F	Short	00:07:27	00:20:46	00:36:42 00:19:44	01:24:39
115	Amy Roche	6 F	Short	00:07:27	00:20:50	00:40:22 00:18:14	01:26:54
81	Simon Manson	1 M	Long	00:09:45	00:11:21	00:34:18 00:18:07	01:13:31
33	Daniel Howitt	2 M	Long	00:08:46	00:12:25	00:34:32 00:18:25	01:14:08
36	Darren Quarrell	3 M	Long	00:10:03	00:11:56	00:33:43 00:18:28	01:14:09
65	Peter Walker	4 M	Long	00:09:36	00:12:18	00:33:44 00:19:22	01:15:00
22	Anthony Lowes	5 M	Long	00:11:22	00:12:21	00:35:57 00:17:56	01:17:36
48	Jelle Bakker	6 M	Long	00:08:55	00:13:48	00:35:52 00:20:38	01:19:13
43	Grantley Smith	7 M	Long	00:10:12	00:13:02	00:36:03 00:20:07	01:19:24
25	Carm Gallo	8 M	Long	00:11:25	00:14:15	00:35:48 00:20:49	01:22:16
44	Ian Blaiklock	9 M	Long	00:11:20	00:13:55	00:37:10 00:21:31	01:23:56
74	Tim Peel	10 M	Long	00:11:48	00:13:18	00:38:50 00:20:24	01:24:20
57	Matthew Tonkin	11 M	Long	00:12:22	00:14:07	00:38:01 00:22:27	01:26:57



Northside Runners Triathlon Series

Presented by Supreme Cycles - March 27, 2011

Race #	Name		Place	Sex	Course?	Swim	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time Comment
68		Robin Vandekreeke		12 M	Long	00:10:55	00:14:51	00:39:24	00:21:56	01:27:07
69		ROSS SINCLAIR		13 M	Long	00:11:07	00:13:51	00:42:47	00:19:47	01:27:32
82		Daryl Baldwin		14 M	Long	00:13:18	00:14:44	00:38:48	00:22:12	01:29:01
63		Paul Ryder		15 M	Long	00:09:52	00:14:52	00:42:49	00:21:32	01:29:05
41		Edmund Hearle		16 M	Long	00:12:22	00:14:42	00:40:21	00:21:43	01:29:07
27		Chris Harmer		17 M	Long	00:12:38	00:13:49	00:40:19	00:23:16	01:30:01
34		Darren Bramwell		18 M	Long	00:13:37	00:15:12	00:39:27	00:23:51	01:32:08
64		Peter Quinlan		19 M	Long	00:12:56	00:14:43	00:41:05	00:23:25	01:32:09
30		Clinton Scott		20 M	Long	00:12:54	00:15:05	00:41:25	00:23:19	01:32:43
42		Gilles Merry		21 M	Long	00:13:08	00:14:57	00:43:27	00:21:41	01:33:14
84		Ashley Wren		22 M	Long	00:13:18	00:16:05	00:40:24	00:23:56	01:33:43
76		Tim Scott		23 M	Long	00:12:27	00:15:55	00:39:58	00:25:27	01:33:47
56		Matthew Christie		24 M	Long	00:10:30	00:16:02	00:44:11	00:25:09	01:35:51
40		David Wiles		25 M	Long	00:13:31	00:16:01	00:43:40	00:23:47	01:36:58
37		David Bain		26 M	Long	00:12:35	00:16:31	00:42:19	00:25:53	01:37:18
87		Mark Livy		27 M	Long	00:12:27	00:16:29	00:43:04	00:25:37	01:37:36
71		Stephen Baily		28 M	Long	00:12:11	00:16:14	00:44:10	00:25:25	01:37:59
32		Dan Gartner		29 M	Long	00:12:15	00:16:33	00:45:05	00:26:39	01:40:32
86		Adam Lord		30 M	Long	00:13:46	00:16:17	00:44:44	00:26:18	01:41:05
52		Mark Ayres		31 M	Long	00:16:08	00:17:58	00:44:56	00:25:08	01:44:09
78		Tyce Luchetti		32 M	Long	00:11:41	00:17:59	00:45:10	00:29:54	01:44:43
49		John Moore		33 M	Long	00:13:20	00:21:21	00:45:29	00:27:56	01:48:06
85		Todd Maas		34 M	Long	00:14:20	00:18:05	00:57:15	00:21:00	01:50:40
110		Paul Shaw		1 M	Short	00:06:19	00:14:01	00:29:03	00:13:18	01:02:41
109		David Cooper		2 M	Short	00:06:24	00:18:31	00:40:57	00:15:30	01:21:22
108		Ben Luchetti		3 M	Short	00:07:16	00:20:59	00:40:21	00:20:20	01:28:57